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Member
Nicholas Calvert
Thomas Calvert
Harry Burgess
Liam Schnek

Aidan Parkes

Team

Nicholas Calvert
Thomas Calvert
Harry Burgess
Liam Schnek

Aidan Parkes

4

4

4

2

Played Matches won Matches lost

0

1

Matches won %

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

0%

Games won Games lost

12 1
7 3
3 6
0 9
0 3

Games won %

92.3%

70%

33.3%

0%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

137

89

66

38

16

65 67.8%
67 57.1%
82 44.6%
99 27.7%
33 32.7%
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