

## 2025 Canberra Open Men's Open Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Nicholas Calvert	Nicholas Calvert	4	4	0	100%	12	1	92.3%	137	65	67.8%
2.	Thomas Calvert	Thomas Calvert	4	2	1	66.7%	7	3	70%	89	67	57.1%
3.	Harry Burgess	Harry Burgess	4	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	66	82	44.6%
4.	Liam Schnek	Liam Schnek	4	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	38	99	27.7%
5.	Aidan Parkes	Aidan Parkes	4	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	16	33	32.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:01:07